PCRC HoR 2020

Results by Event
Saturday 01/02/2020
Op Mas 2-
Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time
19 BED/STA (MasD) Hirst 00:13.59.9

18 West Norfolk (MasC) WNO/RAF Parle 00:15.18.4

Op 2x

There are other crews still to race in this event; finish positions and Masters handicaps may change =

Crew Crew Course Awarded

Div # Club Name Time  Time

1 3 De Montfort Leics Zulfikarpasic 2 00:11.50.3
1 5 Royal Air Force Rowing Club Mace 00:12.08.9
1 4 Star Club Stacey 2 00:13.34.6
1 2 Peterborough City Elder 2 00:13.37.9
1 1 GLB/LEA Romero

2 126 Northampton RC Woodward

2 127 Stratford-upon-Avon BC Doherty 2

2 128 Norwich Sch 15
Op Mas 2x

Crew Course Awarded

# Club Crew Name Time Time

12 Bentham BC (MasE) Bates 00:13.43.4 00:12.49.4

13 Peterborough City (MasE) Davis 00:14.20.6  00:13.26.6

14 Oundle Town RC (MasF) Heaney  00:15.19.8  00:14.05.8

9 Stratford-upon-Avon BC (MasD) Doherty 00:14.54.3  00:14.16.3

15 Peterborough City (MasF) Brooks 00:16.02.2 00:14.48.2

11 Peterborough City (Mask) Cameron 00:16.07.0  00:15.13.0

10 West Norfolk (Mask) Palmer  00:17.56.9  00:17.02.9

© 2020

Awarded Ave
Time /500m
00:13.16.9 2:39.3
00:14.55.4 2:59.0

Ave
/500m

2:22.0
2:25.7
2:42.9

2:43.5

Ave
/500m

2:33.8
2:41.3
2:49.1
2:51.2
2:57.6
3:02.6

3:24.5

Division
Position
4t (+01:26.6)

24t (+03:05.1)

Division
Position

1st (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:18.6)
10t (+01:44.3)
11th (+01:47.6)

Scratched

Division
Position

31 (+00:59.1)
8th (+01:36.3)
15th (+02:15.5)
16t (+02:26.0)
22nd (+02:57.9)
20t (+03:22.7)

50t (+05:12.6)

A

PETERBOROUGH
CITY ROWING CLUB

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:38.5)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0) &
2nd (+00:18.6) 3
3 (+01:44.3) A3

4 (+01:47.6) A

pZed

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:37.2)
31d (+01:16.4)
4th (+01:26.9)
5th (+01:58.8)
6th (+02:23.6)

7th (+04:13.5)


https://peterboroughcityrowing.co.uk/event/peterborough-head-of-the-nene-2020/

Op J16 2x

Crew Crew Course Awarded Ave Division

# Club Name Time Time /500m Position

6 Peterborough City Ribbons 00:13.20.2 2:40.0 5t (+01:29.9)

7 Star Club Holme 00:13.21.0 2:40.2 6t (+01:30.7)

8 St Ives Starling 00:13.33.5 2:42.7 oth (+01:43.2)
Op J15 2x

Crew Crew Course Awarded Ave Division

# Club Name Time Time /500m Position

16 Norwich Sch  Wright 00:14.01.0 2:48.2 14th (+02:10.7)

17 Newark RC  Cradduck 00:16.23.0 3:16.6 418t (+04:32.7)
Op 1x (Band 1)

Crew Crew Course Awarded Ave Division

# Club Name Time Time /500m Position

33 Newark RC Cowley 00:13.24.4 2:40.8 7t (+01:34.1)
32 Royal Air Force Rowing Club Carpenter 00:13.54.9 2:46.9 12th (+02:04.6)
31 St Ives Welch 00:14.54.1 2:58.8 23 (+03:03.8)
30 Norwich Sch Allen 00:17.16.9 3:27.3 52nd (+05:26.6)
34 Globe Duffy 2 Scratched
Op 1x (Band 2)

Crew Crew Course Awarded Ave Division

# Club Name Time Time /500m Position

47 East Anglia Univ  Chida 00:15.16.9 3:03.3 318t (+03:26.6)

49 Norwich Sch Dickerson 00:17.05.8 3:25.1 51st (+05:15.5)

50 Peterborough City Kerry 00:18.13.9 3:38.7 56t (+06:23.6)

46 Norwich Sch Sibley 00:18.24.1 3:40.8 58th (+06:33.8)

48 De Montfort Leics Almond 00:21.08.3 4:13.6 64t (+09:18.0)
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Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:00.8)

31d (+00:13.3)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+02:22.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:30.5)
31 (+01:29.7)

4th (+03:52.5)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+01:48.9)
3rd (+02:57.0)
4th (+03:07.2)

5th (+05:51.4)



Op Mas 1x

Crew
#

59
57
56
60
55

58

Op J18 1x

Crew
#

42
36
45
41
37
35
38
39
40
43

44

Op J16 1x

Crew
#

52
53
51

54

© 2020

Course Awarded

Club Crew Name Time Time
Poplar Blackwall  (MasG) Milligan 00:16.14.3 00:14.30.3
Newark RC (MasF) Price 00:16.28.3 00:15.07.3
Peterborough City (MasE) Ellis 00:16.08.0 00:15.09.0
Staines (MasG) Tollett ~ 00:21.19.6 00:19.35.6
Newark RC (MasD) Taylor
Cambridge 99 (MasF) Tracey

Course Awarded
Club Crew Name Time Time
Star Club Gale 2 00:14.25.6
Peterborough City Woodall 00:15.05.0
Star Club White 2 00:15.10.6
Northampton RC ~ Sampson 00:15.31.2
Star Club Tilds 00:15.35.1
Northampton RC ~ Wheeler 00:16.19.4
Boston RC Middleton Horner
Peterborough City Smith 2
Leys School BC  Prelz Curtis
Northampton RC ~ Dominique
Peterborough City Malcolm

Crew Course Awarded

Club Name Time Time
Leicester RC Bradshaw 00:14.38.1
Newark RC  Robertson 00:16.34.0
Boston RC Newby
Boston RC Gilby

Ave
/500m

2:54.0
3:.014
3:01.8

3:55.1

Ave
/500m

2:53.1
3:01.0
3:02.1
3:06.2
3:07.0

3:15.8

Ave
/500m

2:55.6

3:18.8

Division

Position

18t (+02:40.0)

26t (+03:17.0)

27t (+03:18.7)

615t (+07:45.3)
Scratched

Did Not Start

Division
Position
17th (+02:35.3)
25" (+03:14.7)
28t (+03:20.3)
32nd (+03:40.9)
35t (+03:44.8)
39t (+04:29.1)
Scratched
Did Not Finish
Scratched
Did Not Start

Scratched

Division

Position

19t (+02:47.8)

42nd (+04:43.7)
Scratched

Scratched

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:37.0)
31 (+00:38.7)

4th (+05:05.3)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:39.4)
3d (+00:45.0)
4th (+01:05.6)
5th (+01:09.5)

6th (+01:53.8)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:55.9)



Op J15 1x

Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time

63 Notts CRA  Richards

62 Norwich Sch Mckean

61 Boston RC  Middleton Horner
W Mas 2-

Crew Course

# Club Crew Name Time

28 Derwent (MasD) Cope 00:16.21.2

29 Star Club (Mask) Appleton
W Mas 2x

Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time

22 Leicester RC (MasE) Pulford 2  00:15.03.1
24 Star Club (MasF) Lamb 00:16.09.8
23 Newark RC  (MasF) Maddocks 00:18.20.4

W J16 2x

Crew Crew

# Club Name

20 St lves Craven

21 Newark RC Carleton
W J15 2x

Crew Crew

# Club Name

25 Peterborough City Hilton

26 Norwich Sch Hewitt

27 Boston RC Paxton
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Course
Time

Course
Time

Awarded
Time

00:15.33.9

00:15.44.8

Awarded
Time

00:15.32.2

Awarded
Time

00:13.59.1
00:14.43.8

00:16.54.4

Awarded
Time

00:15.13.2

00:16.35.6

Awarded
Time

00:14.39.5

00:15.55.4

Ave
/500m

3:06.7

3:08.9

Ave
/500m

3:06.4

Ave
/500m

2:47.8
2:56.7

3:22.8

Ave
/500m

3:02.6

3:19.1

Ave
/500m

2:55.9

3:11.0

Division
Position
34t (+03:43.6)
36" (+03:54.5)

Scratched

Division
Position

331 (+03:41.9)

Scratched

Division
Position
13th (+02:08.8)
218t (+02:53.5)

46 (+05:04.1)

Division
Position

30t (+03:22.9)

431 (+04:45.3)

Division
Position
20t (+02:49.2)
37t (+04:05.1)

Scratched

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+00:10.9)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:44.7)

31d (+02:55.3)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:22.4)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:15.9)




W 1x (Band 1)
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Crew Crew Course
# Club Name Time
64 Leicester RC Connolly
69 Peterborough City Plumb
68 Newark RC Cooper
65 Star Club Tucker
67 Peterborough City Robotham
70 De Montfort Leics Muskett 2
66 Bedford Modern Sch Read
W 1x (Band 2)
Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time
84 De Montfort Leics  Smith Wood
81 Peterborough City Read
83 East Anglia Univ.  Haf
80 Lady Margaret BC Gruney Pruney
82 Lady Margaret BC ZOOMermann
85 Lady Margaret BC Freyalicious
W Mas 1x
Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time
86 Milton Keynes RC (MasA) Draper
89 Peterborough City (MasE) Wallace 00:27.44.5
87 Peterborough City (MasB) Hook 00:27.21.1
88 Peterborough City (MasB) Smith

Awarded
Time

00:16.18.1
00:16.20.4
00:17.02.8
00:17.25.7
00:18.02.5

00:18.23.0

Awarded
Time

00:19.24.4
00:20.55.7

00:21.26.0

Awarded
Time

00:16.55.7
00:26.35.5

00:27.12.1

Ave
/500m

3:15.6
3:16.0
3:24.5
3:29.1
3:36.5

3:40.6

Ave
/500m

3:52.8
4:11.1

4:17.2

Ave
/500m

3:23.1
5:19.1

5:26.4

Division

Position

38th (+04:27.8)
40th (+04:30.1)
49th (+05:12.5)
534 (+05:35.4)
55t (+06:12.2)
57th (+06:32.7)

Did Not Start

Division
Position
60t (+07:34.1)
62"d (+09:05.4)
65t (+09:35.7)
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

Did Not Start

Division
Position
47t (+05:05.4)
68t (+14:45.2)
69t (+15:21.8)

Did Not Start

Event
Position

1st (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:02.3)
31 (+00:44.7)
4th (+01:07.6)
5t (+01:44.4)

6h (+02:04.9)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+01:31.3)

31 (+02:01.6)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+09:39.8)

31 (+10:16.4)



W J18 1x

Crew
#

74
79
76
72
77
71
73
75

78

Club

Leicester RC
Newark RC
Newark RC
Newark RC
Norwich Sch

St Edwards Sch
Boston RC

St Edwards Sch

St Edwards Sch

W J16 1x

Crew
#

94
96
92
97
90
91
93

95
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Club

Crew Course
Name Time
Henry

Kane

Shaw

Archer Dytch

Holdcroft

Mcphail
Dunbavin
Adams

Ward

Course
Time

Crew
Name

Peterborough City Papworth

Newark RC
Leicester RC
Star Club

St Edwards Sch
St Edwards Sch
St Edwards Sch

Isle of Ely RC

Ferrer
Lyons

Wiles

Ellis

Freeland

Llabres Diaz

Palmer

Awarded
Time

00:16.48.8
00:16.53.4
00:16.57.2
00:18.00.7

00:18.57.8

Awarded
Time

00:20.56.7
00:21.39.1
00:21.39.6

00:28.07.6

Ave
/500m

3:21.7
3:22.6
3:23.4
3:36.1

3:47.5

Ave
/500m

4113
4:19.8
4:19.9

5:37.5

Division
Position

44t (+04:58.5)
45t (+05:03.1)
48t (+05:06.9)
54! (+06:10.4)

59t (+07:07.5)

Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

Scratched

Division
Position

63" (+09:06.4)
66" (+09:48.8)
67t (+09:49.3)

70t (+16:17.3)

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Did Not Start

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
219 (+00:04.6)
3d (+00:08.4)
4th (+01:11.9)

5th (+02:09.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:42.4)
31d (+00:42.9)

4th (+07:10.9)



