PCRC HoR 2020

Results by Event

Saturday 01/02/2020



Op Mas 2-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
19	BED/STA	(MasD) Hirst	00:13.59.9	00:13.16.9	2:39.3	4 th (+01:26.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
18	West Norfolk	(MasC) WNO/RAF Parle	00:15.18.4	00:14.55.4	2:59.0	24 th (+03:05.1)	2 nd (+01:38.5)

Op 2x

Div	Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time		Division Position	Event Position	
1	3	De Montfort Leics	Zulfikarpasic 2		00:11.50.3	2:22.0	1 st (+00:00.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)	%
1	5	Royal Air Force Rowing Club	Mace		00:12.08.9	2:25.7	2 nd (+00:18.6)	2 nd (+00:18.6)	*
1	4	Star Club	Stacey 2		00:13.34.6	2:42.9	10 th (+01:44.3)	3 rd (+01:44.3)	*
1	2	Peterborough City	Elder 2		00:13.37.9	2:43.5	11 th (+01:47.6)	4 th (+01:47.6)	%
1	1	GLB/LEA	Romero				Scratched		
2	126	Northampton RC	Woodward				-	-	
2	127	Stratford-upon-Avon BC	Doherty 2				-	-	
2	128	Norwich Sch	15				-	-	

There are other crews still to race in this event; finish positions and Masters handicaps may change = 🔀

Op Mas 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
12	Bentham BC	(MasE) Bates	00:13.43.4	00:12.49.4	2:33.8	3 rd (+00:59.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
13	Peterborough City	(MasE) Davis	00:14.20.6	00:13.26.6	2:41.3	8 th (+01:36.3)	2 nd (+00:37.2)
14	Oundle Town RC	(MasF) Heaney	00:15.19.8	00:14.05.8	2:49.1	15 th (+02:15.5)	3 rd (+01:16.4)
9	Stratford-upon-Avon BC	(MasD) Doherty	00:14.54.3	00:14.16.3	2:51.2	16 th (+02:26.0)	4 th (+01:26.9)
15	Peterborough City	(MasF) Brooks	00:16.02.2	00:14.48.2	2:57.6	22 nd (+02:57.9)	5 th (+01:58.8)
11	Peterborough City	(MasE) Cameron	00:16.07.0	00:15.13.0	3:02.6	29 th (+03:22.7)	6 th (+02:23.6)
10	West Norfolk	(MasE) Palmer	00:17.56.9	00:17.02.9	3:24.5	50 th (+05:12.6)	7 th (+04:13.5)

Op J16 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
6	Peterborough City	Ribbons		00:13.20.2	2:40.0	5 th (+01:29.9)	1 st (+00:00.0)
7	Star Club	Holme		00:13.21.0	2:40.2	6 th (+01:30.7)	2 nd (+00:00.8)
8	St Ives	Starling		00:13.33.5	2:42.7	9 th (+01:43.2)	3 rd (+00:13.3)

Op J15 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
16	Norwich Sch	Wright		00:14.01.0	2:48.2	14 th (+02:10.7)	1 st (+00:00.0)
17	Newark RC	Cradduck		00:16.23.0	3:16.6	41 st (+04:32.7)	2 nd (+02:22.0)

Op 1x (Band 1)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
33	Newark RC	Cowley		00:13.24.4	2:40.8	7 th (+01:34.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
32	Royal Air Force Rowing Club	Carpenter		00:13.54.9	2:46.9	12 th (+02:04.6)	2 nd (+00:30.5)
31	St Ives	Welch		00:14.54.1	2:58.8	23 rd (+03:03.8)	3 rd (+01:29.7)
30	Norwich Sch	Allen		00:17.16.9	3:27.3	52 nd (+05:26.6)	4 th (+03:52.5)
34	Globe	Duffy 2			,	Scratched	

Op 1x (Band 2)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
47	East Anglia Univ	Chida		00:15.16.9	3:03.3	31 st (+03:26.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
49	Norwich Sch	Dickerson		00:17.05.8	3:25.1	51st (+05:15.5)	2 nd (+01:48.9)
50	Peterborough City	Kerry		00:18.13.9	3:38.7	56 th (+06:23.6)	3 rd (+02:57.0)
46	Norwich Sch	Sibley		00:18.24.1	3:40.8	58 th (+06:33.8)	4 th (+03:07.2)
48	De Montfort Leics	Almond		00:21.08.3	4:13.6	64 th (+09:18.0)	5 th (+05:51.4)

Op Mas 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
59	Poplar Blackwall	(MasG) Milligan	00:16.14.3	00:14.30.3	2:54.0	18 th (+02:40.0)	1 st (+00:00.0)
57	Newark RC	(MasF) Price	00:16.28.3	00:15.07.3	3:01.4	26 th (+03:17.0)	2 nd (+00:37.0)
56	Peterborough City	(MasE) Ellis	00:16.08.0	00:15.09.0	3:01.8	27 th (+03:18.7)	3 rd (+00:38.7)
60	Staines	(MasG) Tollett	00:21.19.6	00:19.35.6	3:55.1	61 st (+07:45.3)	4 th (+05:05.3)
55	Newark RC	(MasD) Taylor				Scratched	
58	Cambridge 99	(MasF) Tracey			D	id Not Start	

Op J18 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
42	Star Club	Gale 2		00:14.25.6	2:53.1	17 th (+02:35.3)	1 st (+00:00.0)
36	Peterborough City	Woodall		00:15.05.0	3:01.0	25 th (+03:14.7)	2 nd (+00:39.4)
45	Star Club	White 2		00:15.10.6	3:02.1	28 th (+03:20.3)	3 rd (+00:45.0)
41	Northampton RC	Sampson		00:15.31.2	3:06.2	32 nd (+03:40.9)	4 th (+01:05.6)
37	Star Club	Tilds		00:15.35.1	3:07.0	35 th (+03:44.8)	5 th (+01:09.5)
35	Northampton RC	Wheeler		00:16.19.4	3:15.8	39 th (+04:29.1)	6 th (+01:53.8)
38	Boston RC	Middleton Horner				Scratched	
39	Peterborough City	Smith 2			D	id Not Finish	
40	Leys School BC	Prelz Curtis				Scratched	
43	Northampton RC	Dominique			E	oid Not Start	
44	Peterborough City	Malcolm				Scratched	

Op J16 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
52	Leicester RC	Bradshaw		00:14.38.1	2:55.6	19 th (+02:47.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)
53	Newark RC	Robertson		00:16.34.0	3:18.8	42 nd (+04:43.7)	2 nd (+01:55.9)
51	Boston RC	Newby				Scratched	
54	Boston RC	Gilby				Scratched	

Op J15 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
63	Notts CRA	Richards		00:15.33.9	3:06.7	34 th (+03:43.6)	1 st (+00:00.0)
62	Norwich Sch	Mckean		00:15.44.8	3:08.9	36 th (+03:54.5)	2 nd (+00:10.9)
61	Boston RC	Middleton Horner	•			Scratched	

W Mas 2-

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
28	Derwent	(MasD) Cope	00:16.21.2	00:15.32.2	3:06.4	33 rd (+03:41.9)	1 st (+00:00.0)
29	Star Club	(MasE) Appleton				Scratched	

W Mas 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
22	Leicester RC	(MasE) Pulford 2	00:15.03.1	00:13.59.1	2:47.8	13 th (+02:08.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)
24	Star Club	(MasF) Lamb	00:16.09.8	00:14.43.8	2:56.7	21st (+02:53.5)	2 nd (+00:44.7)
23	Newark RC	(MasF) Maddocks	00:18.20.4	00:16.54.4	3:22.8	46 th (+05:04.1)	3 rd (+02:55.3)

W J16 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
20	St Ives	Craven		00:15.13.2	3:02.6	30 th (+03:22.9)	1 st (+00:00.0)
21	Newark RC	Carleton		00:16.35.6	3:19.1	43 rd (+04:45.3)	2 nd (+01:22.4)

W J15 2x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
25	Peterborough City	Hilton		00:14.39.5	2:55.9	20 th (+02:49.2)	1 st (+00:00.0)
26	Norwich Sch	Hewitt		00:15.55.4	3:11.0	37 th (+04:05.1)	2 nd (+01:15.9)
27	Boston RC	Paxton				Scratched	

W 1x (Band 1)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
64	Leicester RC	Connolly		00:16.18.1	3:15.6	38 th (+04:27.8)	1 st (+00:00.0)
69	Peterborough City	Plumb		00:16.20.4	3:16.0	40 th (+04:30.1)	2 nd (+00:02.3)
68	Newark RC	Cooper		00:17.02.8	3:24.5	49 th (+05:12.5)	3 rd (+00:44.7)
65	Star Club	Tucker		00:17.25.7	3:29.1	53 rd (+05:35.4)	4 th (+01:07.6)
67	Peterborough City	Robotham		00:18.02.5	3:36.5	55 th (+06:12.2)	5 th (+01:44.4)
70	De Montfort Leics	Muskett 2		00:18.23.0	3:40.6	57 th (+06:32.7)	6 th (+02:04.9)
66	Bedford Modern Sch	Read			L	Did Not Start	

W 1x (Band 2)

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
84	De Montfort Leics	Smith Wood		00:19.24.4	3:52.8	60 th (+07:34.1)	1 st (+00:00.0)
81	Peterborough City	Read		00:20.55.7	4:11.1	62 nd (+09:05.4)	2 nd (+01:31.3)
83	East Anglia Univ	Haf		00:21.26.0	4:17.2	65 th (+09:35.7)	3 rd (+02:01.6)
80	Lady Margaret BC	Gruney Pruney			I	Did Not Start	
82	Lady Margaret BC	ZOOMermann			I	Did Not Start	
85	Lady Margaret BC	Freyalicious			L	Did Not Start	

W Mas 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
86	Milton Keynes RC	(MasA) Draper		00:16.55.7	3:23.1	47 th (+05:05.4)	1 st (+00:00.0)
89	Peterborough City	(MasE) Wallace	00:27.44.5	00:26.35.5	5:19.1	68 th (+14:45.2)	2 nd (+09:39.8)
87	Peterborough City	(MasB) Hook	00:27.21.1	00:27.12.1	5:26.4	69 th (+15:21.8)	3 rd (+10:16.4)
88	Peterborough City	(MasB) Smith			D	id Not Start	

W J18 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
74	Leicester RC	Henry		00:16.48.8	3:21.7	44 th (+04:58.5)	1 st (+00:00.0)
79	Newark RC	Kane		00:16.53.4	3:22.6	45 th (+05:03.1)	2 nd (+00:04.6)
76	Newark RC	Shaw		00:16.57.2	3:23.4	48 th (+05:06.9)	3 rd (+00:08.4)
72	Newark RC	Archer Dytch		00:18.00.7	3:36.1	54 th (+06:10.4)	4 th (+01:11.9)
77	Norwich Sch	Holdcroft		00:18.57.8	3:47.5	59 th (+07:07.5)	5 th (+02:09.0)
71	St Edwards Sch	Mcphail				Scratched	
73	Boston RC	Dunbavin				Scratched	
75	St Edwards Sch	Adams				Scratched	
78	St Edwards Sch	Ward				Scratched	

W J16 1x

Crew #	Club	Crew Name	Course Time	Awarded Time	Ave /500m	Division Position	Event Position
94	Peterborough City	Papworth		00:20.56.7	4:11.3	63 rd (+09:06.4)	1 st (+00:00.0)
96	Newark RC	Ferrer		00:21.39.1	4:19.8	66 th (+09:48.8)	2 nd (+00:42.4)
92	Leicester RC	Lyons		00:21.39.6	4:19.9	67 th (+09:49.3)	3 rd (+00:42.9)
97	Star Club	Wiles		00:28.07.6	5:37.5	70 th (+16:17.3)	4 th (+07:10.9)
90	St Edwards Sch	Ellis				Scratched	
91	St Edwards Sch	Freeland				Scratched	
93	St Edwards Sch	Llabres Diaz				Scratched	
95	Isle of Ely RC	Palmer			L	Did Not Start	

© 2020

RaceLeader.co.uk